		<u>\</u>				
ГОРМ РТО-1595 (Rev. 6-93) ОМВ No. 0651-0011 (ехр. 4/94)	R	04-05-19)99	3 SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Offi	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇒ ▼				T	▼ ` ▼	
To the Honorable Comm	issioner of	1010016 107 HAR 26 Fil 12:	52	attached original d	ocuments or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party((ies):		1	Name and address of rece	iving party(ies)	
Richard L.	Brooks	OPR/FINANCE		Name: Norman Lane		
				Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying pa	rty(ies) attached	1? 🖸 Yes 🖄 No				
3. Nature of conveyance:			1			
Assignment		Merger		Street Address:		
-		-		1314 North		
Security Agreement		Change of Name*		Cin Ormond Beach	State:	
Other				Ony	Chale 211	
Execution Date:11/3/1998				Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes D No		
4. Application number(s) or		er(c): 00 (105 77	L	مېتى بې دې		
		r i		•		
If this document is being	filed togethe	r with a new application	on, the	execution date of the applic	cation is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)			ł	B. Patent No.(s)	х А. С.	
09/185,772						
	• •		(C7		
$\gamma 0 3.26.6$	19	Additional numbers a	ttached	? 🗅 Yes Öl No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name:Paul S. Rooy			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40,00			
Internal Address: Registered Patent Attorney						
	<u></u>			Authorized to be charged	ed to deposit account	
Street Address:		wood Ave. Ste.		Deposit account number:		
City: Daytona Beac	hState:FL	ZIP: <u>32114</u>		(Attach duplicate copy of this pa	ge if paying by deposit account)	
4/01/1999 JSHABAZZ 00000154 091	A5772	DO NOT U	SE THI	SPACE		
1 FC:381	- 40.00 UP)					
9 Statement and signature.	•	of the forecation infor	matio	is true and correct and any	attached copy is a true copy	
the original document.	uyo anu vell		nauor	is and and contour and any	anaonou copy io a nuo copy	
-	•	Hauth	The	Dog No 25	222 2/20/1000	
Paul S. Rooy Name of Person Sign	ling	p unit	/	ature Reg. No. 35	, 338 <u>3/20/1999</u> Date	
	•	I number of pages including	g cover	sheet, attachments, and documen	nt: 2	
	Mail docum	ents to be recorded with	n requi	ed coversheet information to:		
	Com	missioner of Patents & 1 Washingto		20231		
				PA	TENT	

PATENT REEL: 9853 FRAME: 0678



Based On PTO Form PTO/SB/15

PATENT REEL: 9853 FRAME: 0679

RECORDED: 03/26/1999

Rev. 12/218/1997

P